


































City of the Village of Douglas
Cash & Investments Summary Memo:
2/28/2026 Annual Month

Identifier Matures Rate Market Value Totals Cost Interest Interest

Cash
Huntington Bank - Common Checking 2,917,264.00
Huntington Bank - Tax & Trust 243,494.47 3,160,758.47         3,160,758.47 0.00 0.00

D.A. Davidson 0.85% 928,079.12 928,079.12            928,079.12 7,888.67 657.39

Michigan Class - Capital Improvement Bond 3.79% 1,030,662.27 1,030,662.27         3,323,000.00 125,822.07 10,485.17
Total Cash & Equivalents 5,119,499.86 7,661,837.59 146,585.74 12,215.48

Market Value
Bonds
D.A. Davidson:
Fedl Farm Credit Bank Bond 3133ELEN0 12/18/2029 2.36% 150,845.76 157,976.30 3,728.24 310.69

150,845.76 157,976.30 3,728.24 310.69

MBS:
Fed Home Loan Bank Bond Step 3130amfn7 5/26/2026 2.00% 149,374.50 150,000.00 3,000.00 250.00
Pinckney mich commnity schools 722205NW7 5/1/2028 1.90% 96,803.00 100,983.00 1,918.68 159.89

246,177.50 250,983.00 4,918.68 409.89

Michigan Class 3.79% 2,003,389.66    2,003,389.66 2,003,389.66 75,856.35 6,321.36

Total Investments 2,400,412.92 2,412,348.96 84,503.26 7,041.94

Total  Cash & Investments 7,519,912.78 10,074,186.55 231,089.01 19,257.42

Cash & 
Investments Prior Month 7,716,460.25    

Fund 2/28/2026 Prior Year 8,963,042.28    
101 - General Fund 3,349,723.89
202 - Major Street 12,915.22
203 - Local Streets 74,831.98
213 - Schultz Park Launch Ramp 61,243.77
243 - Brownfield Redevelopment Authority 186,709.21
244 - Harbor Authority 4,534.28
248 - DDA 125,276.85
403 - Blue Star Corridor Improvement Fund 474,315.89
450 - Water & Sewer Fund 466,921.07
470 - Municipal Building Fund 1,429,382.95
594 - Douglas Marina 307,868.56
660 - Equipment Rental Fund 747,235.24
701 - Trust and Agency 0.00
703 - Current Tax Receiving 229,615.45

7,470,574.36

Petty Cash 275.05
7,470,849.41

0.00


